
Marketplace

SNACKS

Beverages

Ruffles  Chips
Miss Vickie's Chips
Doritos
Ferrero Rocher 
Munchies Honey Roasted Peanuts
SimplyProtein--Bars
Smartfood
Toblerone

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50




$1.50
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.50




Bubly
Diet Coke
Orange Juice
Iced Tea
Sparkling Water

*All PRICES ARE SUBJECTS TO 13% HST*


