## MARKETPLACE

'ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTS TO 13% HST'

## SNACKS

Ruffles Chips	\$2.00
Miss Vickie's Chips	\$3.00
Doritos	\$3.00
Ferrero Rocher	\$3.50
Munchies Honey Roasted Peanuts	\$2.00
SimplyProteinBars	\$3.00
Smartfood	\$3.00
Toblerone	\$2.50

## BEVERAGES

Bubly	\$1.50
Diet Coke	\$3.00
Orange Juice	\$2.00
Iced Tea	\$3.00
Sparkling Water	\$2.50
	Ψ2. 30

